G.N. 7282

COMPANIES REGISTRY

MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the
following applications for a money lender’s licence have been received:—

No.

L.

2.

14.

15.

16.

Name

Orient Credit Finance (Hong Kong)
Limited

Trinity Aim Capital Limited

Oasis Credit Limited

Helios Finance (HK) Limited

EasyLend Finance Company Limited

China Orient Asset Management
(International) Holding Limited

Chung Shun Financial Credit
Company Limited
Wealth Link Credit Company Limited

iCash Finance Limited

Jiahe Investment Management Co.
Limited

GreatSky Credit Limited

TC Credit Limited

Vast Success (Hong Kong) Finance
Company Limited

Matcar Limited

Churchill Finance Limited

China Finances Group Company
Limited

Yat Sum Business Investment Limited

Address

28th Floor-29th Floor, 100 Queen’s Road
Central, Central, Hong Kong.

Shop No. 27, 3rd Floor, Metro Sham Shui,
226-242 Cheung Sha Wan Road, Sham Shui Po,
Kowloon.

Unit 01 on 15th Floor of Sam Cheong Building,
Nos. 216-220 Des Voeux Road Central, Hong
Kong.

Room 1407, 14th Floor, Everglory Centre, 1B
Kimberley Street, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
Room 3410, Tower 2, Lippo Centre, 89
Queensway, Hong Kong.

Room 3405, Tower 2, Lippo Centre, 89
Queensway, Hong Kong.

36th Floor, One International Finance Centre,
1 Harbour View Street, Central, Hong Kong.
Shop 29, Ground Floor, Wing Fok Centre
Commercial Complex, 1 Luen Chit Street,
Fanling, New Territories.

Room 1, 25th Floor, Island Centre, 470
Reclamation Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room 1004, 10th Floor, Kowloon Building,
555 Nathan Road, Yau Ma Tei, Kowloon.
Room 2310, 23rd Floor, China Resources
Building, 26 Harbour Road, Wan Chai, Hong
Kong.

Room 1501, 15th Floor, Sino Centre, Nos.
582-592 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
Unit 603, 6th Floor, Wah Hing Commercial
Building, 283 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong
Kong.

Unit 3412, 34th Floor, China Merchants Tower,
Shun Tak Centre, Nos. 168-200 Connaught
Road Central, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong.

Flat D, 18th Floor, Tak Lee Commercial
Building, 113-117 Wan Chai Road, Wan Chai,
Hong Kong.

Units 901-903, Level 9, Jubilee Centre, 18
Fenwick Street, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Flat B, 6th Floor, MG Tower, 133 Hoi Bun
Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.

Room 2308, 23rd Floor, Asia Trade Centre, 79
Lei Muk Road, Kwai Chung, New Territories.



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Name
Sun Fook Kong Finance Limited

First One Finance Limited

Ka Hing Finance Limited

Max View Finance Limited

Hong Kong Tamron Group Company

Limited
Formax Finance Limited

Honour Credit Limited

Aims Corporate Capital Limited

Pinestone Capital Group Limited
Greenpro Credit Limited

Jad Wealth (Asia) Development
Limited

Profit Finance Limited

Luk Hing Capital Limited

Myriad Property Services Limited

Great Day Consultant Limited

Address

43rd Floor, Hopewell Centre, 183 Queen’s Road
East, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Block A, Ist Floor, 23B Yung Shue Wan Main
Street, Yung Shue Wan, Lamma Island, Hong
Kong.

Shop G, Ground Floor, Greenfield Court, 9-11
Sha Tin Wai Road, Sha Tin, New Territories.

Unit 57, Ground Floor, Koway Court, No. 111
Chai Wan Road, Chai Wan, Hong Kong.

Room 805, 8th Floor, The L. Plaza,

367-375 Queen’s Road Central, Hong Kong.
Units 816-817, Level 8, Cyberport 1,

100 Cyberport Road, Hong Kong.

Flat B on 8th Floor, Cheong Tai Commercial
Building, Nos. 64 and 66 Wing Lok Street,
Hong Kong.

Room A, Unit C, 2nd Floor, Kwong On Bank
Mongkok Branch Building, 728-730 Nathan
Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room 1506, 15th Floor, Wheelock House,
20 Pedder Street, Central, Hong Kong.
Units 1701-3, 17th Floor, The Metropolis,
6-10 Metropolis Drive, Kowloon.

Unit BS, 8th Floor, Hung To Centre, 94-96
How Ming Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.

Room 07A, 14th Floor, Sino Centre, 582-592
Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room 1505, 15th Floor, West Tower, Shun Tak
Centre, 168-200 Connaught Road Central,
Sheung Wan, Hong Kong.

Shop 111, st Floor, Soho West Serviced Office,
76-82 Castle Peak Road, Sham Shui Po,
Kowloon.

Shop S223, 2nd Floor, The Capital, 61-65
Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the Money
Lenders Section of the Companies Registry at Queensway Government Offices, 13th Floor,
66 Queensway, Hong Kong, on payment of the statutory fee of $17. Any person wishing to object
to any such application may do so in accordance with the provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the
Money Lenders Ordinance.

29 November 2019

Ida H. C. LEE for Registrar of Money Lenders
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